Comm Ri Multi-units 5+

For Sale

13,312 Sqft - 991 Ravenscourt Avenue,
CAMPBELL, California 95008

Basic Details

Property Type:

Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:
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Features

Comm Ri Multi- j

. + Heating System: Wall Eurnace
units 5+

For Sale /' Roof: Composition Shingles
ML81818258
$6,800,000
0
0
0
13,312 Sqft
1962

0.69 Sqft

us

CA

Santa Clara
CAMPBELL
95008

Ravenscourt
Avenue



Street Number: 991

Floor Number: 0
Longitude: wi122° 2' 52.1"
Latitude: N37° 16'52.3"

Agent [nfo

ashwin@plexoware.com

No Image




